Cement Your Name in Wyoming History!
The Wyoming Athletics Legacy Wall Campaign
P.O. Box 9725
Boise, ID 83707
In the fall of 2010, Wyoming fans will celebrate the opening of the Wildcatter Stadium
Club and Suites addition and concourse improvements to War Memorial Stadium.
The home to Cowboy Football and the crown jewel of the Wyoming Athletic Facility
Complex, the newly renovated War Memorial Stadium will be a wonderful tribute to

$500*
($150 for replica)
HOW TO ORDER YOUR PAVERS
1. Complete the attached order form and mail it in with
your payment (use a separate form for each order).
2. Fax the attached order form in with a credit card
payment to 208-323-6151.
3. Call 1-877-WYO-BRIX (1-877-996-2749) M-F
7am-6pm MST.
4. Visit our website at www.wyomingathletics.com/
legacywall and place your order online.
5. To Order a Legacy Wall Gift Certifi cate Call 1-877-
WYO-BRIX (1-877-996-2749) M-F 7am-6pm MST.
ORDER FORM
4” x 8” Paver with a 3-line message @ $100 each + ___ replica pavers @ $50 each = $ _____________________
8” x 8” Paver with a 6-line message @ $300 each + ___ replica pavers @ $100 each = $ ____________________
8” x 8” UW Logo Paver with a 4-line message @ $350 each + ___ replica pavers @ $125 each = $___________
8” x 8” Custom Logo Paver with up to a 4-line message @ $500 each (replica pavers @ $150 each) PLEASE CALL TO ORDER
16” x 16” Custom Granite Paver @ $1,500 each (framed 12” x 12” granite replica pavers @ $300 each) PLEASE CALL TO ORDER
4” x 8” Display Case @ $54.95 each = $ ____________
8” x 8” Display Case @ $69.95 each = $ ____________
Total Amount: $____________
SEND THIS COMPLETED ORDER FORM TO:
P.O. Box 9725
Boise, Idaho 83707
TO ORDER A PAVER OR GIFT CERTIFICATE
BY PHONE: 1-877-996-2749 M-F 7AM-6PM MST
ONLINE: WWW.WYOMINGATHLETICS.COM/
LEGACYWALL
Shipping Address (No P.O. Boxes or A.P.O. Adressess Accepted)
Name: ___________________________________________________________________
Address: _________________________________________________________________
City: ____________________________________ State:________ Zip:______________
Phone: __________________________________________________________________
Email: ___________________________________________________________________
* To order a custom 8x8 or 16x16 paver,
you must call 1-877-WYO-BRIX (996-2749).
Internet, faxed or mailed orders are not
able to be processed.Display your contribution to Wyoming Athletics with an
acrylic paver display case with Wyoming logo. Protect
your investment with these attractive cases. Available at
a nominal fee. $54.95 (4”x 8”), $69.95 (8”x 8”)
8x8 paver with up
to a 6-line message
$300
($100 for replica)
16x16 custom granite paver
$1,500*
($300 for framed 12x12 replica)
PLEASE SUBMIT ONE FORM FOR EACH PAVER
ORDERED. REPLICA COST INCLUDES SHIPPING.
Please print clearly. Your message must fi t in the spaces provided and will appear
exactly as shown. Inscriptions will be centered in all caps. Each space can consist of